Akﬁ*f«':ftj’bh

ZNICZ POLSKI

L1290 APL WIELKANOC

Asradeh:

ZNICZ POLSKI

Kod produktu:
Dostepnosé:
Wysokoséé znicza:
Szerokos¢ znicza:
Aplikacja materiat:
Czas palenia:

Waga parafiny w g:
Waga znicza w kg:
Iloéé w opakowaniu:
Ilo$¢ na warstwie palety:
Ilo$é na palecie:

Wysokos¢ palety:

Motyw:

L1290/APL/WIELKANOC
Produkt niedostepny
255 cm

13,5 cm

plastik

45 h

120

05

5

40

360

187 cm

Klasyczne

Szklane

Srednie

Tradycyjne
Wielkanocne

Z aplikacja

Z wktadem wymiennym



